Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
CFW700
General Purpose Drive
Variable Speed Drives
CFW700 - Variable Speed Drive2
CFW700 - General Purpose Drive
Optimal Braking®
WEG Frequency Inverters Braking Technology

220 V
230 V
60 Hz
230 VPower
supply
Model
A kW HP A kW HP
20
0-
24
0
V
1Ø
CFW700A06POS2 6 1.1 1.5 5 1.1 1
CFW700A07POS2 7 1.5 2 7 1.5 2
CFW700A10POS2 10 2.2 3 10 2.2 3
1/
3Ø CFW700A06POB2 6 1.1 1.5 5 1.1 1
CFW700A07POB2 7 1.5 2 7 1.5 2
3Ø
CFW700A07POT2 7 1.5 2 5.5 1.1 1
CFW700A10POT2 10 2.2 3 8 1.5 2
CFW700A13POT2 13 3 3 11 2.2 3
CFW700A16POT2 16 4 5 13 3 3
CFW700B24POT2 24 5.5 7.5 20 5.5 5
CFW700B28POT2 28 7.5 10 24 5.5 7.5
CFW700B33POT2 33.5 9.2 10 28 7.5 10
CFW700C45POT2 45 11 15 36 9.2 10
CFW700C54POT2 54 15 20 45 11 15
CFW700C70POT2 70 18.5 25 56 15 20
CFW700D86POT2 86 22 30 70 18.5 25
CFW700D0105T2 105 30 40 86 22 30
22
0-
23
0
V
3Ø
CFW700E0142T2 142 37 50 115 30 40
CFW700E0180T2 180 55 60 142 37 50
CFW700E0211T2 211 55 75 180 55 60
Normal
Duty
 (ND)
IEC NEMA

415 V
60 Hz
440 V
460 V
60 Hz
460 VPower
supply
Model
A kW HP HP A kW HP HP
38
0-
48
0
V
3Ø
CFW700A03P6T4 3.6 1.5 2 2 3.6 1.5 2 2
CFW700A05P0T4 5 2.2 3 3 5 2.2 3 3
CFW700A07P0T4 7 3 4 3 5.5 2.2 3 3
CFW700A10P0T4 10 4 7.5 5 10 4 7.5 5
CFW700A13P5T4 13.5 5.5 10 7.5 11 4 7.5 7.5
CFW700B17P0T4 17 7.5 12.5 10 13.5 5.5 10 7.5
CFW700B24P0T4 24 11 15 15 19 9.2 12.5 10
CFW700B31P0T4 31 15 20 20 25 11 15 15
CFW700C38P0T4 38 18.5 30 25 33 15 25 20
CFW700C45P0T4 45 22 30 30 38 18.5 30 25
CFW700C58P5T4 58.5 30 40 40 47 22 30 30
CFW700D70P5T4 70.5 37 50 50 61 30 50 40
CFW700D88P0T4 88 45 75 60 73 37 60 50
CFW700E0105T4 105 55 75 75 88 45 75 60
CFW700E0142T4 142 75 100 100 115 55 75 75
CFW700E0180T4 180 90 150 150 142 75 100 100
CFW700E0211T4 211 110 175 150 180 90 150 150
Normal
Duty
 (ND)
IEC NEMA

575 V
50 Hz
525 V
575 V
60 Hz
575 VPower
supply
Model
A kW HP A kW HP
50
0-
60
0
V
3Ø
CFW700B02P9T5 2.9 1.5 2 2.7 1.5 2
CFW700B04P2T5 4.2 2.2 3 3.8 2.2 2
CFW700B07P0T5 7 4 5 6.5 4 5
CFW700B10P0T5 10 5.5 7.5 9 5.5 7.5
CFW700B12P0T5 12 7.5 10 10 5.5 7.5
CFW700B17P0T5 17 11 15 17 11 15
CFW700D22P0T5 22 15 20 19 11 15
CFW700D27P0T5 27 18.5 25 22 15 20
CFW700D32P0T5 32 22 30 27 18.5 25
CFW700D44P0T5 44 30 40 36 22 30
CFW700E53P0T5 53 37 50 44 30 40
CFW700E63P0T5 63 45 60 53 37 50
CFW700E80P0T5 80 55 75 66 45 60
CFW700E0107T5 107 75 100 90 55 75
CFW700E0125T5 125 90 125 107 75 100
CFW700E0150T5 150 110 150 122 90 100
CFW700 - Variable Speed Drive 15
Dimension, Weight and Temperature
NEMA1 IP20 / IP21 IP20 NEMA1 / IP21
Weight